FRAEWR | 808 | ABUMTE | ABERH BEEH | AR | ABUME | NEETH
ERGH 681 1 1 ERGH 617 13 271
EARGH 674 1 2 FERYGE 616 14 285
ERGE 664 3 5 ERGE 615 13 298
ERGH 663 1 6 FERGH 614 17 315
ERGE 662 1 b ERGH 613 18 333
ERGH 658 1 8 FERGH 612 17 350
ERGE 657 2 10 EARGE 611 i 371
KRG HE 656 1 i EAREE 610 22 393
FERGE 655 3 14 ERGE 609 27 420
B 654 1 15 ERGH 608 25 145
ERGE 653 3 18 ERGE 607 22 167
ERGH 652 1 19 EREH 606 28 495
ERGH 651 7 26 ERGH 605 22 517
ERGH 650 3 29 ERLE 604 24 541
ERGE 649 5 34 ERGH 603 34 575
ERGH 648 1 35 ERGH 602 38 613
ERGE 647 6 41 FERGH 601 32 645
ERGH 645 3 44 EARGH 600 32 677
FAGE 644 1 45 FARGH 599 47 724
EARGE 643 5 50 ERGE 598 27 751
EARGH 642 s 57 EARGE 597 40 791
ERGE 641 5 62 ERGH 596 42 833
ERGH 640 5 67 EARGH 595 38 871
ERGE 639 3 70 ERGH 594 44 915
ERGE 638 6 76 ERGE 593 42 957
ERGE 637 5 81 ERGH 592 54 1011
ERGH 636 3 84 ENGE 591 63 1074
ERGE 635 (i 90 ERGH 590 56 1130
EARGEH 634 7 97 FEARGE 589 63 1193
EARGE 633 6 103 ERYGE 588 54 1247
ERGE 632 10 113 EARGH 587 59 1306
E i 631 7 120 ERGH 586 56 1362
ERGH 630 3 123 EARGH 585 73 1435
EARGH 629 6 129 EREGH 584 62 1497
ERGHE 628 10 139 ERGH 583 70 1567
EARGE 627 13 152 ERGH 582 63 1630
ERGH 626 16 168 ARG A 581 81 1711
ERGH 625 12 180 FERGH 580 73 1784
ERGE 624 6 186 FEARGE 579 78 1862
EARGHE 623 10 196 ERGE 578 80 1942
EARGE 622 13 209 ARG 577 86 2028
ERGH 621 12 221 EREH 576 8 2106
ERGH 620 15 236 ERGHE 575 88 2194
ERGH 619 7 243 EARYH 574 84 2278
ERGE 618 15 258 EREE 573 112 2390
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FREWR | ZE0mat | AN | ABERH RREER | HEOHRE | ABUME | NBETH
ERGH 572 98 2488 ERGH 527 196 9990
EARGF 571 102 2590 ERGE 526 242 10232
ERGE 570 96 2686 ERGH 525 210 10442
ERGH 569 118 2804 ERGH 524 226 10668
ERGE 568 113 2917 ERGH 523 226 10894
ERGH 567 102 3019 FEARGH 522 245 11139
EARGE 566 116 3135 ERGE 521 230 11369
ERGHE 565 96 3231 EARGE 520 255 11624
FERGH 564 140 3371 ERGE 519 B30 11856
ERGH 563 144 3515 FERGH 518 240 12096
ERGE 562 119 3634 ERGE 517 215 12311
ERGH 561 134 3768 ERGH 516 207 12518
ERGH 560 122 3890 ERGH 515 215 12733
ERGH 559 134 4024 ERGE 514 213 12946
ERGE 558 150 4174 ERGH 513 222 13168
ERGH 557 128 4302 ERGH 512 208 13376
ERGE 556 124 4426 FERGH 511 209 13585
ERGH 555 151 4577 ERGH 510 203 13788
EARGE 554 158 4735 ERGHE 509 221 14009
EARGH 553 161 1896 ERGE 508 207 14216
ERGH 552 157 5053 EARLE 507 218 14434
ERGH 551 187 5240 ERGH 506 188 14622
ERGEH 550 153 5393 ERGE 505 214 14836
ERGE 549 159 5552 ERGH 504 204 15040
ERGFH 548 177 5729 ERGH 503 227 15267
ERGE 547 174 5903 ERGH 502 205 15472
ERGH 546 195 6098 ERGE 501 175 15647
ERGE 545 168 6266 ERGH 500 188 15835
ERGH 544 193 6459 FEARGE 499 172 16007
ERGHE 543 181 6640 FERGHE 498 174 16181
ERGE 542 209 6849 EARGH 497 204 16385
ERGE 541 176 7025 ERGH 496 185 16570
ERGH 540 216 7241 EARGH 495 179 16749
EARGH 539 210 7451 EARGH 494 177 16926
ERGH 538 197 7648 ERGH 493 171 17097
ERGH 537 217 7865 ERGH 492 161 17258
ERGH 536 204 8069 EAREH 491 174 17432
ERGE 535 212 8281 ERGEH 490 152 17584
ERGE 534 230 8511 ERYGE 489 154 17738
EARG*E 533 187 8698 ERYGE 488 148 17886
ERGE 532 242 8940 ERGE 487 155 18041
ERGH 531 210 9150 EARGE 486 148 18189
ERGH 530 205 9355 ERGH 485 156 18345
ERGH 529 221 9576 ERGH 484 138 18483
ERGE 528 218 9794 ERGH 483 112 18595
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FRER | HE0mE | AN | ABEH RREH | AR | ABUME | NEETH
ERG % 482 149 18744 FERGH 437 25 21826
ERGF 481 112 18856 FEARYGE 436 37 21863
ERGE 480 130 18986 ERGE 435 20 21883
EARGE 479 113 19099 ERGH 434 33 21916
ERGE 478 134 19233 EARGH 433 a7 21943
ERGH 477 106 19339 FARGH 432 13 21956
EARGEH 476 109 19448 ERGH 431 28 21984
ERGHE 475 106 19554 EARLE 430 25 22009
EARGE 474 96 19650 ERGE 429 ax 22036
ERGH 473 95 19745 ERGH 498 22 22058
ERGE 472 91 19836 ERGE 427 11 22069
ERGH 471 94 19930 ERGH 426 24 22093
ERGH 470 75 20005 ERGH 425 18 22111
ERGH 469 75 20080 ENGE 424 15 22126
ERGH 468 99 20179 ERGH 423 18 22144
ERGH 467 87 20266 ERGH 422 18 22162
ERGE 166 82 20348 ERGHE 421 20 22182
ERGH 465 79 20427 EARGH 420 22 22204
FEARGH 464 78 20505 FARGH 419 20 22224
EARGE 163 79 20584 FEARGE 418 20 22244
EARGH 462 75 20659 EARLE 417 15 229259
ERGH 461 63 20722 ERGH 416 11 22270
ERGH 460 62 20784 ERGHE 415 15 22985
ERGE 459 62 20846 ERGH 414 19 22304
ERGFH 458 58 20904 ERGH 413 23 22327
ERGE 457 67 20971 ERGH 412 21 22348
ERGH 456 63 21034 ENGE 411 11 22359
ERGE 455 59 21093 ERGH 410 22 22381
EARGEH 454 60 21153 FEARGE 409 7 22388
ERGH 453 55 21208 FERGE 408 16 22404
ERGH 452 49 21257 ERGH 407 12 22416
ERGE 451 39 21296 ERGHE 406 23 22439
ERGH 450 47 21343 EARGH 405 24 22463
EARGE 449 49 21392 EARGH 404 11 22474
ERGE 448 51 21443 ERGH 403 11 22485
ERGH 447 46 21489 ERGH 402 14 22499
ERGH 446 3l 21520 ERGH 401 13 22512
FERGE 445 49 21569 ERGH 400 11 22523
ERGE 444 28 21597 ERGH 399 11 22534
EARGH 443 40 21637 FEARGE 398 13 22547
ERGE 442 33 21670 ERGE 397 15 22562
EARGEH 441 29 21699 EARGE 396 11 22573
ERGH 440 35 21734 ERGH 395 16 22589
ERGH 439 34 21768 ERGHE 394 9 22598
ERGE 438 33 21801 ERGH 393 11 22609
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FRER | ZEomat | ABUME | ABEH BEREH | AR | ABUME | NBET
ERGH 392 20 22629 ERGH 345 2 22943
ERGH 391 21 22650 EARGH 343 2 22945
ERGE 390 17 22667 ERGH 342 3 22948
ERGH 389 17 22684 ERGH 338 1 22949
ERGE 388 6 22690 ERGH 337 1 22950
ERGH 387 7 22697 ERGE 336 1 22951
EARGE 386 12 22709 ERGE 335 1 22952
ERGE 385 10 22719 EARLE 334 8 22954
FERGE 384 4 22723 ERGE 333 1 22955
EARGH 383 11 22734 ERGE 332 2 22957
ERGE 382 10 22744 ERGHE 331 2 22959
ERGH 381 8 22752 ERGH 329 1 22960
ERGH 380 15 22767 ERGH 328 1 22961
ERGH 379 14 22781 ERGE 326 1 22962
ERGE 378 12 22793 ERGH 323 8 22964
ERGH 377 7 22800 ERGH 321 1 22965
ERGH 376 6 22806 ERGH 319 1 22966
ERGH 375 6 22812 EARGH 314 1 22967
FEARGH 374 (i 22818 FEARGH 306 1 22968
EARGEH 373 5 22823 EARGE 304 1 22969
EARGH 372 8 22831 FARLE 295 1 22970
ERGH 371 9 22840 ERGH 294 1 22971
ERGH 370 12 22852 ERGHE 287 1 22972
ERGE 369 3 22855 ERGH 286 1 22973
ERGH 368 7 22862 ERGE 282 1 22974
ERGH 367 5 22867 B RGEH 655 1 1
ERGH 366 6 22873 B RSE 649 2 3
ERGEE 365 4 22877 BRGEE 632 2 5
EARGH 364 5 22882 B RaE 623 1 6
ERGH 363 6 22888 BRGE 621 4 10
ERGH 362 6 22894 FERGH 620 1 11
ERGE 361 6 22900 R 618 1 12
EARGH 360 3 22903 CEr 613 2 14
EARGH 359 4 22907 B RGE 611 2 16
ERGE 358 3 22910 BRGH 610 1 17
EARGE 357 5 22915 BRGEH 609 2 19
ERGH 356 5 22920 T RGN 608 1 20
ERGH 355 3 22923 HARSE 607 2 22
ERGE 354 6 22929 B RGE 606 1 23
EARGHE 353 3 22932 & R 605 2 25
EARGE 352 1 22933 ARG 603 ) 28
EARGH 351 1 22934 e 602 2 30
ERGH 349 1 22938 R H 601 2 32
ERGH 348 1 22939 B RGH 598 & 35
ERG % 347 2 22941 ARG 597 1 36
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FRRER | HEamat | ABUMTE | ABERH BREH | AR | ABUME | NBET
& R85 596 3 39 B RGH 551 15 357
HIRGH 595 2 41 ARG 550 12 369
HRGE 594 2 43 BRGEE 549 15 384
b i 593 2 45 EREH 548 11 395
i 592 3 48 BRGH 547 16 411
Eit i 591 3 51 T RGH 546 16 427
T RG 590 4 55 ] 545 14 441
% g% 589 1 56 & FGi% 544 14 455
BREH 588 3 59 HIRGE 543 10 465
ERG 587 2 61 ARG E 542 7 472
& RYE 586 3 64 BRGE 541 11 483
& RGH 585 3 67 T RGHE 540 17 500
BEREE 584 3 70 TR 539 23 523
HRGE 583 4 74 BERSE 538 13 536
HRGE 582 5 79 B RSE 537 18 554
G5GH 581 6 85 B RGH 536 11 565
ERGE 580 4 89 ER%H 535 24 589
HRG5% 579 5 94 RS E 534 19 608
EREE 578 5 99 ARG 533 15 623
T RG 577 9 108 HEERGE 532 24 647
& Rg% 576 7 115 & R 531 12 659
& RGE 575 5 120 BRGH 530 21 680
HiRGH 574 7 127 HRGE 529 21 701
i 573 4 131 RS E 528 14 715
Ehi i 572 12 143 ESGEH 527 18 733
& RGH 571 4 147 T RGH 526 23 756
HERGH 570 5 152 BRSRE 525 21 i
HHREE 569 5 157 BARERE 524 17 794
ERGE 568 9 166 ARG 523 20 814
& RgE 567 5 171 ARG 522 19 833
EERG% 566 13 184 RS E 521 25 858
HRG% 565 8 192 W RG 520 17 875
& RGE 564 4 196 ARG 519 15 890
HRGE 563 § 204 BIREH 518 41 931
B REGE 562 10 214 BREE 517 16 947
ERGE 561 11 225 B ARG 516 33 980
&R 560 13 238 TRGEH 515 30 1010
H R 559 16 254 RS 514 19 1029
B REH 558 11 265 BRGEH 513 23 1052
o REE 557 13 278 T R 512 31 1083
HRGH 556 12 290 RS E 511 22 1105
R 555 10 300 EERAE 510 22 1127
& RGE 554 12 312 R E 509 29 1156
LT i 553 11 323 HRGE 508 23 1179
& RG5% 552 19 342 B RGE 507 30 1209
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FRER | HEamat | ABUMT | ABERH RREH | EONRE | ABUME | NEETH
& RG 506 20 1229 B RGH 461 23 2453
BHRg# 505 19 1248 ARG 460 18 2471
& RGE 504 23 1271 BRGEE 459 24 2495
ERGH 503 27 1298 RS 458 16 2511
i 502 21 1319 B RGH 457 17 2528
Eri e 501 23 1342 T RGH 456 26 2554
T RG 500 34 1376 B RGE 455 11 2565
R4 % 499 26 1402 & g% 454 18 2583
BEREaE 498 18 1420 RGE 453 12 2595
R 497 40 1460 ARG 452 19 2614
B RGE 196 30 1490 B RGE 451 71 2635
& RGH 495 36 1526 B RGH 450 18 2653
BERGEE 494 23 1549 BRGEHE 449 19 2672
e 493 33 1582 TS E 448 a7 2699
G 492 31 1613 B RGEE 447 14 2713
B SRGH 491 35 1648 ARG 446 22 2735
G RGE 490 28 1676 ERGE 445 15 2750
H5RGE 489 24 1700 RS E 444 15 2765
ERaE 488 33 1733 ARG 443 16 2781
T RG 487 30 1763 FRGE 442 8 2789
e 486 33 1796 &G 441 22 2811
&R 485 30 1826 B RGH 440 10 2821
HiRGE 484 25 1851 ] 439 18 2839
% 483 26 1877 ARG 438 13 2852
L i 482 37 1914 HARGE 437 12 2864
e 481 33 1947 B RGH 436 14 2878
HHRGH 480 33 1980 RS 435 13 2891
HHREE 479 28 2008 BRGEE 434 7 2898
R 478 28 2036 B RE 433 9 2907
B RG 4717 21 2057 B ARGE 432 15 2922
EERGE 476 19 2076 EERSE 431 i 2929
ERGi% 475 26 2102 ARG 430 11 2940
ERGE 474 30 2132 B RGH 429 10 2950
& FRG% 473 31 2163 G 428 15 2965
B RGE 472 26 2189 B RGH 427 14 2979
ERGEE 471 36 2225 B RGE 426 11 2990
& RGH 470 22 2247 T RGEH 425 11 3001
BHRGE 469 34 2281 B RG 424 10 3011
& RGH 468 22 2303 TRGH 423 11 3022
HARGE 467 15 2318 R 422 11 3033
T RGH 466 28 2346 ARG E 421 8 3041
E 465 18 2364 G 420 12 3053
& RGE 464 23 2387 R E 419 10 3063
i 163 20 2407 ERGEH 418 9 3072
RO 462 23 2430 ARG 417 3 3079
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FRER | ZEamat | ABUME | ABERH REEH | EENRE | ABUME | NEETH
& RGiH 416 9 3088 B RGH 370 g 3309
HIRGH 415 8 3096 ARG 369 7 3316
& RGE 414 9 3105 BRGEH 368 1 3317
&SR 413 5 3110 &R 367 2 3319
i 412 9 3119 TRGH 366 4 3323
i 411 5 3124 T RGH 365 5 3398
T RG 410 10 3134 FRGE 364 5 3333
& Fgi% 409 11 3145 & g% 363 3 3336
BREE 408 1 3146 HiREE 362 3 3339
G 407 7 3153 ARG E 361 2 3341
B RGE 406 6 3159 BRGE 360 2 3343
& RGH 405 7 3166 B RGH 359 1 3344
i 404 4 3170 TR 358 4 3348
HRGE 403 5 3175 TS E 357 4 3352
BIRGE 402 4 3179 B RSE 356 2 3354
B SRGH 401 9 3188 B RGH 355 1 3355
& RGE 400 7 3195 ERG%H 353 2 3357
H 55 399 6 3201 EERGE 352 2 3359
HREGE 398 2 3203 ARG 351 2 3361
T RG 397 10 3213 FERGE 350 4 3365
& g% 396 6 3219 & R 349 2 3367
&R 395 3 3222 B RGH 348 4 3371
HRGH 394 4 3226 &5 Y%% 347 1 3372
REE 393 1 3227 RS 345 3 3375
ERGE 392 7 3234 HARGE 343 2 3377
& RGH 391 3 3237 BRGEH 342 1 3378
HRGHE 390 4 3241 BERSE 341 g 3381
HHRHE 389 6 3247 BRGE 339 1 3382
BRGE 388 3 3250 T RGE 338 3 3385
B RG 387 4 3254 ARG 335 1 3386
EERG%E 386 5 3259 T RS E 334 4 3390
ERG% 385 1 3263 B RG 333 1 3391
Eh i 384 1 3264 B RGH 331 2 3393
i 383 7 3271 G 330 3 3396
B RGE 382 7 3278 BRGEH 327 1 3397
ERGE 381 4 3282 BRGEE 324 1 3398
& RGH 380 2 3284 TRGEH 319 1 3399
i 379 3 3287 & RGH 318 2 3401
& REE 378 2 3289 BRGEH 317 1 3402
BARGE 377 2 3291 ARG E 312 1 3403
HRGH 376 7 3208 RS E 311 1 3404
R 375 2 3300 R 310 1 3405
&R 374 2 3302 R E 305 1 3406
=gk 373 3 3305 EREH 304 1 3407
R 372 2 3307 ARG 301 1 3408
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FREER | HEomat | AN | ABERH RREEH | AR | ABUME | NBETH
& REH 300 1 3409 ERYH 541 3 75
HiRGH 298 1 3410 BIaGH 540 3 78
& RGE 295 1 3411 e 539 5 83
Ll i 286 1 3412 BIGHE 538 3 86
& RGH 282 1 3413 BRYHE 537 4 0
e 270 1 3414 HIBHH 536 3 93
TR 262 1 3415 IS 535 3 96
BARGHE 255 1 3416 HIRSE 534 5 101
R 224 1 3417 BiRGE 533 3 104
T RGEH 218 1 3418 BIESH 532 10 114
B RGE 214 1 3419 EWSE 531 7 121
Eh i 212 1 3420 BRY%H 530 7 128
ERGE 609 1 1 BRSE 529 3 131
ERG s 589 1 2 BIEGE 528 3 134
B 588 1 3 EEGE 527 6 140
ENG % 584 2 5 BESH 526 1 141
BWGE 581 2 7 BIRGH 525 6 147
ERGE 579 1 8 RS E 524 6 153
EGE 578 1 9 ERGHE 523 11 164
ERSE 577 2 11 EWHAE 522 5 169
SRS 576 1 12 EIRSE 521 5 174
EHGE 574 1 13 ERGE 520 4 178
e g 571 4 17 BIas%E 519 9 187
EGE 569 1 18 ERYE 518 9 196
EWGs 567 2 20 BIEGE 517 4 200
ERGE 566 1 21 EIRg 516 6 206
EiG 565 3 24 BIEGHE 515 10 216
it 564 2 26 EIGRE 514 7 223
e 562 2 28 SEIRSE 513 3 296
ERSE 560 2 30 EIRGE 512 3 229
ERG Y 559 1 31 EESH 511 12 241
ERGE 558 3 34 BESH 510 6 247
ERGE 557 2 36 BRYGH 509 6 253
EESE 556 2 38 EIGE 508 4 257
ERGE 5D 2 40 HIESH 507 10 267
ERGE 554 2 42 EIE 506 8 275
EIRGE 553 3 45 BESH 505 6 281
IS 552 2 47 BRGHE 504 5 286
ERGE 551 3 50 EIRYE 503 4 290
ERSE 550 3 53 BHEGE 502 6 296
EGE 548 3 56 EESE 501 3 299
WIS 546 L 60 EIRGE 500 6 305
ERGE 545 3 63 RS 499 9 314
BG 544 3 66 BIRGH 498 5 319
EG 542 6 72 EHGH 497 5 324
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FRER | HE0mEt | ABUMT | ABERH RREH | EENRE | ABUME | NBETH
ERGE 496 9 333 EEYGH 451 6 563
EiRS 495 7 340 BIaGHE 450 6 569
EmgE 494 6 346 ERSE 449 3 572
BIEGE 493 6 352 HIRAE 448 4 576
ERGE 492 7 359 ERYH 447 3 579
EIRG 491 4 363 HISRE 446 4 583
ERGE 490 1 364 EHESE 445 4 587
i 489 T 371 ISR 444 4 591
EWgE 488 6 377 BiRGE 443 1 592
ERG 487 4 381 ERGH 442 5 597
ERGE 486 3 384 EWSE 441 5 602
ERGE 485 1 388 BEY%H 440 3 605
EWSGE 484 10 398 BRSE 438 4 609
ERGH 483 4 402 BIEGE 437 4 613
ERSE 482 12 414 EIGRE 436 1 614
EG % 481 6 420 BIRGH 434 1 615
EGs 480 4 424 BIGHE 432 3 618
ERGE 479 8 432 el 431 6 624
EHsE 478 4 436 ERGH 429 i 631
EESE 4717 3 439 EWGE 428 1 632
SRS 476 5 444 HEIRGE 427 3 635
EHGE 475 5 449 BERYSE 426 4 639
EEGE 474 5 454 kit ane 3 425 3 642
EESE 473 3 457 ERYHE 424 1 643
EWGs 472 6 463 BEGE 423 4 647
ERGE 471 6 469 BEYHE 422 2 649
EiGH 470 14 483 HIAGE 421 1 650
BHSE 469 9 492 EINRE 420 3 653
EIRGE 468 3 495 SEIRSE 419 4 657
EmGE 467 5 500 EIRGE 418 1 658
ERG Y 166 5 505 EERSH 417 2 660
ERGE 465 1 509 BERGHE 416 1 661
ERGE 464 3 512 BRYGH 415 2 663
EFSGE 463 3 515 ERSE 414 3 666
ERGE 462 1 519 ERSH 413 3 669
EIRGE 461 9 528 EIGE 411 2 671
ERGE 460 2 530 BIRSH 410 2 673
BEWGE 459 2 532 BRSE 409 1 674
ERGE 458 5 537 BERSE 408 1 675
EHGE 457 2 539 IS E 407 2 677
EaE 456 4 543 EEGRE 406 g 679
ERGE 455 4 547 BESH 405 2 651
ERGE 454 3 550 BRYH 404 g 683
BEgGE 453 4 554 BIRGH 403 1 634
EWG% 452 3 557 ERYGHE 402 1 685

HoW 27 R




FRER | ZEamat | ABUME | ABERH REEH | AR | ABUME | NBETH
ERGE 401 1 686 RAGH 594 1 30
EiRG 399 1 687 BEgE 593 3 33
EWSE 397 1 688 R E 592 1 34
EIRGE 395 2 690 HEGE 591 1 35
ERGE 394 2 692 BUg% 590 2 37
EWGs 393 3 695 i 589 2 39
ERGE 392 3 698 BusgE 588 5 14
EERGE 388 2 700 G E 587 3 47
EEgE 387 1 701 BUgE 586 b 49
ERGE 386 i 703 G H 585 4 56
ERGE 385 2 705 BgE 584 8 64
ERGE 384 2 707 RS 583 4 68
EWGE 383 1 708 RUG% 582 6 74
ERGE 382 2 710 FugE 581 6 80
EingGE 381 2 712 BUgE 580 4 84
EHGH 378 1 713 BsgE 579 8 92
ElGE 373 1 714 BgE 578 7 99
ERSG Y 366 1 715 i 577 2 101
EHGE 358 1 716 RS E 576 6 107
EES % 353 1 717 BugE 575 10 117
ERGE 347 1 718 PG E 574 11 128
S 345 il 719 BUsHE 573 5 133
EWG% 334 1 720 Fg 572 8 141
ERG 329 1 721 BugE 571 7 148
EGE 324 1 722 BugE 570 11 159
MLgE 665 1 1 Pk ] 569 6 165
g 639 1 2 BugE 568 5 170
s e 635 1 3 BUg% 567 15 185
B SE 628 1 4 S E 566 12 197
Mg 627 f 5 HUGE 565 9 206
TG 626 1 6 BIsH 564 13 219
BB 622 2 8 g% 563 15 234
] 620 1 9 RS H 562 15 249
FEE 618 1 10 R % 561 2 270
BEE 613 1 11 ) 560 13 283
FASE 611 1 12 Bg % 559 15 298
g 608 1 13 ] 558 11 309
e 607 3 16 HUGE 557 19 328
MlgE 606 4 20 Bg% 556 13 341
#WaE 605 1 21 G E 555 18 359
BHEE 601 2 23 BosE 554 18 377
BGE 600 1 24 PG 553 6 383
WG E 598 2 26 ] 552 17 100
FMGE 597 1 a7 UG H 551 14 414
EgE 595 B 29 Bg % 550 11 425
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FRER | HEomat | ABUME | ABERH RREH | AR | ABUME | NBETH
TG 549 22 447 BGE 504 85 1482
e 548 21 468 b 503 27 1509
Mgk 547 19 487 R %E 502 24 1533
B 546 14 501 HEgE 501 16 1549
g 545 21 522 Bg% 500 a7 1576
MHgE 544 17 539 Bugs 499 30 1606
gt 543 22 561 BusE 498 18 1624
s e 542 g9 583 G E 497 22 1646
BHaE 541 23 606 BUgE 496 g 1673
TG 540 19 625 ] 495 18 1691
BGE 539 19 644 Bug% 494 19 1710
G H 538 20 664 RS H 493 22 1732
BUGH 537 19 683 UG H 492 18 1750
g E 536 98 705 FugE 491 15 1765
e 535 28 733 BUgE 490 20 1785
A 534 19 752 g% 489 20 1805
FMSE 533 18 770 B 488 19 1824
G E 532 23 793 ] 487 14 1838
FWgE 531 31 824 RGE 486 17 1855
g E 530 12 836 BusE 485 16 1871
s e 529 18 854 HGE 484 12 1883
TG 528 27 881 s 483 17 1900
] 527 18 899 g 482 15 1915
PG 526 23 922 Bug% 481 14 1929
b 525 20 942 BUgH 480 14 1943
#HlgE 524 30 972 HAGH 479 16 1959
b 523 13 985 BugE 478 11 1970
EGE 522 18 1003 g% 477 20 1990
MG 521 34 1037 HHaE 476 14 2004
e 520 39 1076 HUGE 475 14 2018
TG 519 35 1111 BsH 474 18 2036
2 518 32 1143 BUs% 473 12 2048
FGE 517 13 1156 ] 472 15 2063
s E 516 33 1189 R % 471 14 2077
Bss 515 30 1219 ] 470 12 2089
FGE 514 25 1244 BHlgE 469 9 2098
S 513 21 1265 b 468 10 2108
FNGE 512 25 1290 BUGE 467 14 2122
e 511 26 1316 ] 466 14 2136
#HGE 510 20 1336 B E 465 16 2152
BHgHs 509 33 1369 BugE 464 16 2168
BGE 508 19 1388 AN 463 10 2178
HGE 507 21 1409 G H 162 9 2187
FMGEE 506 24 1433 A% 461 12 2199
e 505 17 1450 B % 460 14 2213
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] 459 11 2224 RAGH 414 6 2162
e 458 12 2236 wugE 413 1 2463
sk 457 8 2244 g 412 1 2464
B 456 8 2252 B 411 5 2469
e 455 9 2261 Bg% 410 3 2472
NG E 454 7 2268 i 409 2 2474
st 453 9 2277 BusgE 408 2 2476
s e 452 5 2282 PG E 406 2 2478
e 451 10 2292 BUgE 405 3 2481
FGE 450 5 2297 UG H 404 4 2485
BEE 449 6 2303 BUGg% 403 4 2489
G H 448 1 2307 ] 402 2 2491
s E 447 il 2318 RUG % 400 2 2493
b e 446 2 2320 FugE 399 1 2494
HWaE 445 6 2326 BUGE 398 7 2501
g® 444 4 2330 BusH 397 4 2505
FsE 443 5 2335 BgE 396 4 2509
G E 442 5 2340 i 395 1 2510
MG 441 5 2345 HIGE 393 8§ 2512
HaE 440 5 2350 BugE 392 i 2514
s e 439 6 2356 PG 391 H 2516
TG 438 7 2363 s 390 2 2518
s ] 437 5 2368 b A 389 1 2519
BGE 436 7 2375 Bug% 388 3 2522
FAOsE 435 5 2380 BugE 384 6 2528
FgE 434 2 2382 RAGEH 383 2 2530
s e 433 7 2389 BugE 382 1 2531
ks e 432 6 2395 BUgE 380 1 2532
B GE 431 6 2401 S 377 1 2533
BGE 430 3 2404 HUGE 376 g 2535
TG 429 7 2411 ] 371 g 2537
LG 428 6 2417 BUs% 369 1 2538
FMGE 427 7 2424 ] 361 1 2539
B 426 4 2428 B 359 1 2540
BEE 425 5 2433 ] 350 1 2541
G E 424 4 2437 Bg % 348 1 2542
g 423 3 2440 s 333 1 2543
FGE 422 2 2442 BUsE 320 1 2544
g 421 1 2443 LRE S 623 1 1

#aE 420 1 2444 I e % 613 1 9

gk 419 1 2445 i $e ik 610 1 3

BGE 418 4 2449 g e 606 1 4

FGE 417 1 2450 LB 595 1 5

FMGEE 416 1 2451 I He g 593 2 7

g 415 5 2456 I e 592 8 9
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FRER | HEomat | AN | ABERH REEH | AR | ABUME | NBETH
R} il 588 1 10 i ey 527 3 109
I 555 585 1 11 s 526 4 113
R 583 1 2 i E e 525 1 114
e 581 1 13 i 345 524 2 116
e g 579 2 15 LRE 523 2 118
E=5ES 577 1 16 I 5% 522 4 122
B4 508 576 1 17 i i 520 2 124
BEEES 575 1 18 i e fi8 519 5 129
ErE e 573 2 20 345 517 4 133
IE=E 572 1 21 355 % 516 2 135
B 571 1 B2 B 515 4 139
B 4Gt 568 1 23 LD 3o 513 2 141
B 567 3 25 B 512 1 142
LREiE 566 1 26 KRG E 511 5 147
B e 565 2 28 i Rt 510 5 152
HDE 564 1 29 I Fe ity 509 2 154
e 562 2 31 i $ 4t 508 1 155
R 561 1 32 e 507 6 161
R 559 2 34 R 506 3 164
F 5% 558 1 35 i b 505 1 165
EEES 557 3 38 I e85 504 3 168
B} ik 556 1 39 LB 503 2 170
ETiEd 555 1 40 W44k 502 5 175
g 554 2 42 e 501 4 179
e 553 2 44 i 345 500 5 184
e e 551 2 46 i S 455 499 2 186
RESE 550 2 48 iS5 498 3 189
B desn s 548 1 49 e % 497 1 190
g 547 4 53 e 496 2 192
i e 45 545 6 59 i 3 495 3 195
B 544 4 63 I 355 % 494 1 196
[RE=Eie 543 2 65 R 493 8 199
DB 542 4 69 LD 492 3 202
e 541 1 70 I 58 491 2 204
B sk 540 2 72 LB 490 2 206
B et 539 2 74 ENE e 489 7 213
B 3 538 4 78 LR 488 5 218
[RE=e] 537 3 81 i L 487 1 219
B de i 536 4 85 B S 486 1 220
i} d 535 4 89 i ik 485 3 223
B 3405 534 3 92 i $e ik 484 8 231
BESEES 533 6 98 R Eieg 483 5 236
E=Eie 532 2 100 R 482 1 237
ES e 530 2 102 LhE e 481 4 241
R 528 4 106 B 480 1 242

FuamHEan




FRER | HEamEt | ABUMTE | ABERH RREH | EONRE | ABUME | NBETH
i il 479 3 245 i #e i 424 1 365
RE G 4717 2 247 I 45 423 1 366
B st 476 7 254 i R 5 419 1 367
B 475 1 255 i g 418 1 368
g 474 3 258 i e 5 417 1 369
e 473 4 262 I gt 415 2 371
4508 472 2 264 i i 414 2 373
EEg 471 1 265 (e e 409 1 374
e 470 5 270 i et 407 1 375
IE=EsE 469 2 272 I 355 % 406 1 376
B desiE 167 6 278 B 405 1 377
DB 466 3 281 LD i 402 1 378
B RSt 465 1 282 B 401 1 379
[RE g 464 3 285 LR 400 2 381
Bl et 463 4 289 i Rt 5 396 1 382
LDE ] 462 4 293 I Fe bt 388 1 383
B 461 2 295 LE: e 377 1 384
e 460 5 300 I G 366 1 385
R 459 2 302 EEGE 661 1 1
[E~Eae 458 2 304 wEGE 646 1 2
e 457 5 309 HEELE 643 1 3
B} 5% 456 4 313 BEGE 636 1 4
e 455 3 316 BEYE 633 2 6
R 454 3 319 WEGH 632 1 7
e 453 4 323 BELEE 631 1 8
B e 452 2 325 EEGE 629 1 9
EiE 450 6 331 HasE 625 1 10
Bl s 448 2 333 HESRE 624 3 13
e 447 1 334 BYE 623 3 16
i e 446 1 335 s 621 1 17
e 445 9 337 HESH 619 1 18
i 444 2 339 HEGHE 618 1 19
DB 443 1 340 BEGH 617 1 20
ESs e 442 3 343 BHE 616 1 21
B ik 440 1 344 HEGH 614 1 22
e 438 4 348 HESE 613 1 23
B $4i 437 2 350 HESHE 612 é 25
e 436 1 351 i 611 2 27
B st 433 2 353 EEGE 610 3 30
(e e 432 2 355 YL 608 3 33
R~ 431 2 357 G 607 g 35
BEEE 430 1 358 FEEGE 606 1 36
RE=EiE 429 2 360 FEGE 605 4 40
e 428 2 362 BESE 604 2 42
e 425 2 364 HEgH 603 4 16

Bluamskarm




FRRER | HEomat | ABUMT | ABERH REEH | EANRE | ABUME | NEETH
#ELE 602 3 49 K 554 8 296
BELGH 601 2 51 i 553 11 307
HEGE 600 4 55 REGE 552 11 318
e E 599 3 58 EEGE 551 9 327
#HEGE 598 3 61 WG 550 12 339
#BEGk 597 6 67 e 549 ¥ 346
BEGE 596 3 70 e 548 13 359
e 595 3 73 BEgE 547 10 369
HELE 594 1 74 e 546 11 380
HEEGE 592 1 75 EEGE 545 11 391
HEGE 591 7 82 BS5E 544 10 101
HEGH 590 4 86 BELH 543 10 411
FEGE 589 7 93 BESE 542 9 420
EH 588 1 94 EELE 541 10 430
HEHE 587 8 102 EERE 540 11 441
#EaH 586 3 105 wESE 539 13 454
BEGE 585 2 107 BEGE 538 i 161
FEGE 584 3 110 BEGLH 537 12 473
B 583 5 115 EEGE 536 9 482
#FEEGE 582 2 17 HEGE 535 12 194
it 580 3 120 BB 534 10 504
HEGE 579 5 125 BEGH 533 14 518
B 578 6 131 EESE 532 14 532
AL 577 3 134 WEGE 531 11 543
#EGE 576 5 139 BEE 530 14 557
#EEGE 575 7 146 HEGE 529 14 571
BEGH 574 3 149 wugE 528 13 584
EEGHE 573 6 155 HESRE 527 17 601
i 571 8 163 BHE 526 14 615
HEgE 570 8 171 e 525 13 628
EEGHE 569 11 182 e 524 14 642
HEGE 568 5 187 eGSR 523 12 654
BEGE 567 8 195 REGH 522 20 674
HE%E 566 7 202 BEGE 521 13 687
HEGE 565 4 206 HEGHE 520 17 704
HELE 564 8 214 HESE 519 12 716
#HEa 563 7 221 HERHE 518 16 732
e 562 8§ 229 i 517 24 756
BEGE 561 4 233 BEGE 516 13 769
EEGE 560 8 241 HEGE 515 16 785
#FEGE 559 10 251 e 514 13 798
FERE 558 8 259 EEGRE 513 18 816
EEGE 557 13 272 FEGE 512 14 830
BEGE 556 9 281 BESE 511 15 845
HEGE 555 i 288 e 510 13 858

B H*A TR




FRER | ZE0mat | ABUMTE | ABERH RREH | AR | ABUME | NBEH
e 509 20 878 HEGH 464 21 1801
BELGE 508 22 900 HEgE 463 29 1830
HEGE 507 13 913 HEGE 462 20 1850
FEGE 506 22 935 HEGE 461 28 1872
EEGE 505 25 960 WG 460 14 1886
EFEGE 504 21 981 EESE 459 18 1904
#EEGE 503 18 999 S 458 13 1917
R 502 21 1020 FEEGE 457 @ 1939
EELE 501 26 1046 HEsE 456 17 1956
HFEGE 500 19 1065 FEGE 455 21 1977
HEGE 499 19 1084 HEGE 454 18 1995
HEGH 498 19 1103 BELH 453 22 2017
BEEE 497 27 1130 BE%E 452 15 2032
CEid 496 19 1149 HEEsE 451 17 2049
HEHE 495 33 1182 EERE 450 24 2073
#EaH 494 13 1195 HEgE 449 20 2093
BEGE 493 21 1216 BEGHE 448 15 2108
FEGE 492 22 1238 HEGSE 447 22 2130
FEGE 491 15 1253 EEGE 446 22 2152
#FEGE 490 25 1278 wEGE 445 21 2173
EEGE 489 16 1294 HEEaE 444 26 2199
HEGE 488 23 1317 BEGH 443 21 2220
E45% 487 25 1342 BEGE 442 14 2234
HEGE 486 22 1364 HEGE 441 13 2247
FELGH 485 23 1387 BEGE 440 15 2262
HEGE 484 27 1414 G 439 19 2281
BEGH 483 21 1435 HEsE 438 18 2299
FEGE 482 14 1449 HESRE 437 17 2316
Hs ok 481 14 1463 BHE 436 16 2332
HEHE 480 18 1481 e 435 19 2351
FEGE 479 16 1497 EESE 434 16 2367
HEGE 478 27 1524 WEGE 433 18 2385
FEGE 477 16 1540 REGH 432 7 2392
FEEE 476 29 1569 HESEE 431 10 2402
HEGE 475 23 1592 HEGE 430 17 2419
Gk 474 17 1609 HESRE 429 10 2429
#EGH 473 11 1620 HES 428 9 2438
FEGE 472 19 1639 BEGH 427 16 2454
HEgE 471 17 1656 HESE 426 11 2465
EEOE 470 20 1676 EESE 425 19 2484
#HFEaE 469 23 1699 s 424 6 2490
FEEGE 168 21 1720 FESRE 423 10 2500
HEGE 467 18 1738 HEGE 422 13 2513
BEGE 466 21 1759 BELE 421 13 2526
HEEGE 465 21 1780 eGSR 420 15 2541

16 W 327 W




FRRER | ZEamat | ABUME | ABERH RREH | EONERE | ABUME | NBETH
e 419 20 2561 HEGH 374 2 2848
BEGE 418 12 2573 HEE 373 5 2853
HEGE 417 7 2580 wEGE 372 4 2857
FEGE 416 13 2593 EEGE 371 1 2858
HEgE 415 3 2596 WEgE 370 2 2860
BEGE 414 11 2607 ik 369 1 2861
#EEGE 413 8 2615 HEGE 368 3 2864
FEGE 412 11 2626 HEEaE 367 4 2868
EELE 411 10 2636 g 366 2 2870
HEGE 410 9 2645 FEGE 365 2 2872
HEGE 409 13 2658 BH5E 364 ] 2874
BREGH 408 8 2666 BELH 363 3 2877
FEEE 407 11 2677 BEGFE 362 1 2878
BELGH 406 ] 2685 HEsE 361 3 2881
FEHE 405 4 2689 EERE 360 4 2885
HEGH 404 13 2702 HEGH 359 1 2886
e 403 9 2711 FLgE 358 4 2890
HEGE 402 3 2714 BERE 357 5 2895
b 401 3 2717 e 356 8 2897
#EEGE 400 4 B2 s 355 2 2899
e 399 7 2728 HEEaE 354 3 2902
HEGE 398 8 2736 BEGE 353 3 2905
H4% 397 6 2742 BEGE 352 1 2906
s 396 9 2751 e 351 2 2908
#E4E 395 8§ 2759 B4k 350 3 2911
#HEGE 394 4 2763 EEGE 349 1 2912
i 393 8 2771 HugE 348 3 2915
b 392 3 2774 HESRE 345 3 2918
FEGE 391 3 2777 LYk 344 2 2920
HEGE 390 10 2787 g 343 1 2921
FEGY 389 1 2791 EESH 342 1 2922
HEGE 388 4 2795 HEYE 341 1 2923
BEGE 387 3 2798 HEGH 340 1 2924
LEisd 386 8 2806 BEGE 339 3 2926
HEGE 385 7 2813 HEGE 338 1 2927
#FEoE 384 1 2814 HESE 335 2 2929
HEGH 383 2 2816 HESG 334 1 2930
#FEGE 382 2 2818 BEGE 333 1 2931
#EEGE 381 3 2821 HEgE 332 2 2933
HEaE 380 (i 2827 EEGE 331 4 2937
HEGE 379 5 2832 s 330 g 2940
s 378 5 2837 EEGRE 329 2 2942
FEGE 377 2 2839 FEGE 328 2 2944
BEGE 376 4 2843 EEGE 326 2 2946
G 375 3 2846 HEsE 325 3 2949

BT W HE 27 W




FRER | HEomat | ABUMT | ABERH RRER | EENRS | ABUME | NEETH
#EELE 324 3 2952 G K 275 1 3083
BELGE 323 5 2957 HEgE 274 4 3087
HEGE 322 4 2961 REGE 273 3 3090
E5E 321 1 2962 EEGE 272 3 3093
#FEGE 320 1 2963 wEgE 271 1 3094
BEGE 319 2 2965 Eahy 269 2 3096
HEGE 318 3 2968 EsE 266 1 3097
e 317 4 2972 EEGE 265 1 3098
#ELE 316 2 2974 HESE 264 b 3100
FEGE 315 4 2978 REGE 263 1 3101
HEGE 314 3 2981 WEGE 261 1 3102
HEGH 313 3 2984 BELH 260 1 3103
#HELE 312 4 2988 BESH 259 1 3104
i 311 1 2989 HESE 258 1 3105
HELE 310 3 2992 HESEE 257 1 3106
#EG% 309 2 2994 HEGE 255 2 3108
EFEGE 308 3 2997 i 254 1 3109
FEGY 307 5 3002 BERE 252 1 3110
FEGE 306 1 3003 EESE 251 1 3111
WG 305 4 3007 e 250 2 3113
FEEGHE 304 1 3008 FEEGE 248 1 3114
HEGE 303 3 3011 BEGE 245 2 3116
BEGE 302 4 3015 B 243 1 3117
#HELE 301 6 3021 HEGE 240 1 3118
HELGE 300 7 3028 HERE 229 1 3119
HEGE 299 3 3031 wEGE 228 1 3120
Eie 298 3 3034 HEEH 227 1 3121
HEHE 297 4 3038 HESRE 220 1 3122
EEGE 296 2 3040 b 214 1 3123
HEHE 294 2 3042 MHEgE 209 1 3124
FEGE 293 3 3045 FERH 206 1 3125
HEGE 292 1 3046 HEGE 202 1 3126
BEGE 291 1 3050 BEGH 201 1 3127
e 290 3 3053 HEGE 197 1 3128
HEGE 289 5 3058 HEGH 196 1 3129
FEGE 288 3 3061 HESE 191 1 3130
HEGE 286 5 3066 wSEE 676 1 1

#HEGE 285 1 3067 a0 T 671 1 2

EEoE 284 2 3069 wmIYEE 670 1 3

HEGE 283 1 3070 Y E 666 1 4

s 282 3 3073 Ei 662 1 5

FEGE 280 3 3076 WA 659 3 8

EEGE 279 2 3078 T FYH 657 3 11

FEGE 277 1 3079 T G4 656 1 12

#FELE 276 3 3082 G FE 655 1 13

BHaig W * 27 W




FRER | HEamat | ABUME | ABEH REEH | AR | ABUME | NBET
W TG 654 3 16 W TYHH 608 5 290
e 653 2 18 Gy P 607 14 304
mFEE 652 3 21 WFEE 606 12 316
mPHE 651 1 22 i FLEE 605 15 331
WFHE 650 3 25 WmFEH 604 25 356
e i 648 2 27 G FHH 603 14 370
ot 647 1 28 WmTY9E 602 13 383
E e 646 3 31 B TG 601 16 399
o 645 3 34 Y 'FoE 600 17 416
WmRGE 644 i 35 I G5 H 599 17 433
mT5E 643 3 38 WTFHE 598 25 158
i 642 3 41 WmTEH 597 18 476
E e 641 5 46 e 596 20 196
E e 640 5 51 WmFaE 595 92 518
WS 639 2 53 WFgE 594 18 536
WTGH 638 5 58 WTEH 593 18 554
e 637 7 65 I E 592 23 577
RS 636 3 68 GG 591 18 595
TG 635 7 75 I FHE 590 29 624
mTaE 634 3 78 WmE9E 589 33 657
e 633 4 82 e 588 28 685
mRGE 632 7 89 I 587 25 710
WFLE 631 T 96 G FHE 586 24 734
i FEE 630 2 98 I FEE 585 38 772
G FHE 629 8 106 4 G 584 21 793
WmFEE 628 5 111 WEHE 583 31 824
WG 627 5 116 WmEgE 582 23 847
WS5HE 626 7 123 WmEEE 581 31 878
W5 625 5 128 ISP 580 23 901
Tt 624 5 133 i FH A 579 27 928
mIGY 623 8 141 WG E 578 29 957
B 622 5 146 I THE 577 3l 988
mRGE 621 7 153 e 576 29 1017
e 620 18 171 E 575 29 1046
WG 619 16 187 T 574 26 1072
WmFEE 618 7 194 G FHH 573 34 1106
i 617 12 206 i 572 34 1140
WG s 616 8 214 EEs i 571 40 1180
mFEE 615 10 224 WFYEE 570 23 1203
TS E 614 8 232 WmFhE 569 33 1236
Fat 613 10 242 E 568 35 1271
WI5E 612 4 246 W FaE 567 24 1295
TG 611 17 263 WY 566 27 1322
iR 610 11 274 G FHE 565 30 1352
T E 609 11 285 I FEE 564 21 1373

FloWw*k27 R




BlRER | EmEt | Afuhit | ABEH REEH | EONRE | ABUME | NBETH
G 563 23 1396 T TYEH 518 34 2778
E e 562 29 1425 i 517 27 2805
WL 561 31 1456 TWFEE 516 37 2842
G FEE 560 29 1485 E 515 32 2874
WFEE 559 37 1522 WmFYH 514 25 2899
aFa 558 27 1549 e 513 32 2931
TGt 557 29 1578 WmEY9E 512 30 2961
L 556 32 1610 G TG 511 2 2987
E e 555 22 1632 P 510 30 3017
mRGE 554 32 1664 WmIGH 509 21 3038
WL 553 31 1695 I FHE 508 27 3065
i 552 31 1726 WmIEH 507 31 3096
mTEE 551 22 1748 e 506 34 3130
E e 550 32 1780 WmFaE 505 21 3151
WFHE 549 44 1824 G FgE 504 25 3176
WmTGE 548 35 1859 WTaH 503 19 3195
g 547 26 1885 G FHHE 502 33 3228
WmRsY 546 29 1914 WIFGH 501 30 3258
mFEE 545 24 1938 P 500 27 3285
ot 544 39 1977 WmES9E 499 22 3307
PG 543 33 2010 I FGE 498 29 3336
mFGE 542 39 2049 WTHHE 497 30 3366
WFaE 541 28 2077 YL 496 29 3305
i FGE 540 25 2102 I FHE 495 29 3424
i 539 33 2135 G T 494 19 3443
WFHE 538 26 2161 WmEHE 493 23 3466
e 537 27 2188 WmFaE 492 32 3498
i 536 21 2209 WmEEE 491 30 3528
R 535 31 2240 WS EeE 490 29 3557
E e 534 25 2265 In e 489 21 3578
mFGY 533 48 2313 WFHH 488 17 3595
5 532 33 2346 I TH 487 35 3630
i 531 34 2380 WTHH 486 29 3659
E 530 29 2409 WFEE 485 30 3689
W 529 28 2437 WTEE 484 23 3712
i L 528 39 2476 WFEE 483 23 3735
i 527 42 2518 B 482 14 3749
G 526 26 2544 0 481 16 3765
WS 525 26 2570 G S 480 15 3780
TS E 524 25 2595 mFE 479 14 3794
nFat 523 28 2623 E 478 20 3814
i 522 32 2655 WFoRE 477 18 3832
mFGE 521 31 2686 T FHH 476 28 3860
i 520 31 2717 i 475 18 3878
TG E 519 27 2744 T 474 26 3904

F20 W H*27 R




FRER | o8| ABUME | ABERH RREH | EENRE | ABUME | NEETH
WG 473 14 3918 G T 428 9 1607
WL 472 18 3936 Gy P 427 9 1616
EE e 471 19 3955 o FLE 426 8 1624
s 470 15 3970 L 425 4 1628
W FHE 469 18 3988 WmFHH 424 14 4642
e 468 18 4006 e 423 10 4652
et 167 22 1028 TG 422 8 1660
WP 466 18 4046 TG 421 9 4669
FaE 465 16 4062 s 420 6 4675
mRGE 464 18 4080 WmIFGH 419 9 1684
mF5E 463 15 1095 oy P 418 5 1689
i 462 15 4110 WmIEH 417 4 1693
mTHEE 461 13 4123 e 416 10 4703
e 460 16 4139 WmFSE 415 9 4712
WRHE 459 32 4171 WmESE 414 11 4723
mEGH 458 22 1193 WIGH 413 8 4731
e 457 12 4205 G GG 412 11 4742
WRGY 456 16 4221 WFHH 411 7 4749
Edsie] 455 14 4235 TP 410 10 4759
TaE 454 14 1249 WSSt 409 13 4772
PG 453 13 4262 G FGE 408 8 4780
R 452 11 4273 I 407 5 4785
WFLH 451 17 4290 SYE 406 g 4788
TGk 450 15 4305 i 405 8 4796
G P 449 16 4321 G L H 404 4 4800
mFGE 448 15 4336 WFYH 403 10 4810
e 447 14 4350 WmFaE 402 9 4819
WFHRE 446 15 4365 WmFEE 401 10 4829
WA 445 11 4376 W SEE 400 6 4835
Tt 444 11 4387 fnFoE 399 i 4842
TG 443 17 4404 WFHH 398 6 4848
Bl 442 14 4418 WS E 397 4 4852
WG 441 17 4435 TTYH 396 8 4860
i TEE 440 7 4442 L 395 8 4868
WG 439 11 4453 WmIEE 394 7 4875
WFEE 438 19 4472 G FHE 393 i 4882
i 437 19 4491 G THHE 392 5 4887
s 436 15 4506 E i 391 8 4895
WmFHE 435 14 4520 WFYH 390 11 4906
FaE 434 8 4528 WF9E 389 7 4913
i Fat 433 9 4537 G S4E 388 7 4920
i 432 21 4558 mIHE 387 3 4923
TG 431 15 4573 WTFYE 386 2 4925
i 430 11 4584 B GG E 385 5 4930
L 429 14 4598 WG 384 5 4935

HE2aWEk7H




FRER | HEamat | ABUME | ABEH REEH | AR | ABUME | NBET
W TG 383 1 1939 T TYH 332 2 5065
e 382 5 4944 Gy P 331 1 5066
gk 381 3 4947 WTEE 330 1 5067
WmEHE 380 5 4952 HFaE 329 1 5068
s 379 4 4956 WmIEH 328 1 5069
G T 378 4 4960 T FEH 327 2 5071
gt 377 1 1961 TG 325 1 5072
WFGE 376 4 4965 BTG 323 g 5074
E e 375 5 4970 G 322 3 5077
WRGE 374 3 4973 WFGH 321 1 5078
W THE 373 2 4975 WTFGE 320 1 5079
WG 372 2 4977 WG H 319 2 5081
E e 371 8 4985 I TEE 318 b 5083
E e 370 3 1988 WmFSE 317 1 5084
WRHE 369 4 4992 GFgE 314 1 5085
mEGH 368 3 1995 ®mIGH 312 1 5086
e 367 2 4997 GGG E 311 1 5087
mRGE 366 3 5000 WFHH 310 1 5088
R 364 2 5002 T FHFE 308 1 5089
FaE 363 4 5006 WmEYE 307 1 5090
e 362 3 5009 HBFLE 306 1 5091
W RGE 361 2 5011 WTHE 305 3 5094
WFaE 360 z 5013 o 303 2 5096
TG 359 4 5017 T 301 2 5098
i 358 2 5019 G FaE 300 1 5099
WmFHE 357 1 5020 WEYH 299 1 5100
E e 356 3 5023 WmFaE 297 2 5102
WMRHE 355 1 5024 WmEEE 294 1 5103
WG 354 1 5025 WS 293 1 5104
S 353 2 5027 i FHHE 292 2 5106
mFGY 352 2 5029 WFHE 291 1 5107
Bt 351 2 5031 WmFHE 290 2 5109
WG 350 1 5032 L] 289 1 5110
i TEE 349 2 5034 I FHE 288 1 5111
T 348 1 5035 WmIEE 286 1 5112
WREE 347 3 5038 G FHE 285 1 5113
i 346 2 5040 B 284 2 5115
g 345 6 5046 G FAHE 283 1 5116
mFEE 344 3 5049 WmIYE 281 2 5118
WmFEE 342 3 5052 mFhE 280 5 5123
i Fas 340 4 5056 G4 279 B 5128
E e 339 1 5057 mSFaE 277 1 5129
R 337 3 5060 WY 276 5 5134
L i 335 1 5061 WTHE 275 1 5135
Lk 334 2 5063 iy FYE 274 2 5137

FauwmH*ar R




FRRER | HEomat | AN | ABERH REEH | AR | ABUME | NEET
TG 273 3 5140 T TYH 212 1 5211
e 87 2 5142 Gy P 209 ] 5213
mFEE 271 1 5143 WTEE 2 2 5215
o FEE 270 2 5145 P 207 1 5216
i 269 1 5146 WmFEH 205 1 5217
i 268 1 5147 E i 204 1 5218
ot 266 1 5148 WSS 195 1 5219
WG E 265 1 5149 G T 190 1 5220
PR 264 1 5150 e 180 1 5221
W FGE 263 4 5154 WFGH 129 1 5222
5 262 1 5155 T FEE 126 1 5223
i 261 2 5157 WTHH 122 1 5224
mTEE 260 4 5161 e 107 1 5225
e 259 1 5162 WmFSE 106 1 5226
WFHE 258 1 5163 WmESE 97 1 5227
WmTGH 257 2 5165 WmIGH 84 1 5228
i 256 1 5166 G GG 53 1 5229
WmRGY 253 2 5168 TS 671 1 1
g 251 2 5170 HEHgE 670 1 2
Tas 250 2 5172 syl 657 1 3
WG 248 1 5173 HEH Y% 652 1 4
TG 247 3 5176 Bk 650 2 6
WFaE 246 1 5177 g 648 1 7
i TEE 245 2 5179 BHg% 645 2 9
E s 244 1 5180 BEhgH 643 1 10
W FgE 240 1 5181 RigeE 641 1 11
E e 239 1 5182 g 640 1 12
WF5E 238 4 5186 RHg% 638 3 14
WG 237 1 5187 % 637 2 16
T 236 2 5189 fetiEe 636 1 17
mFGY 235 3 5192 BHlgH 635 2 19
5 234 2 5194 Bilg % 633 2 21
mTGE 233 1 5195 BHgH 632 3 24
i THE 231 1 5196 BhgE 631 4 28
T 229 2 5198 BilgE 629 4 32
WFEE 228 2 5200 RHg% 628 2 34
i 227 1 5201 JigE 627 1 35
E R 222 1 5202 B 626 3 38
mFEE 220 1 5203 1R 625 3 41
TG E 219 1 5204 BHg® 624 2 43
i Fa 218 1 5205 g 623 g 16
WIGE 216 1 5206 g 622 3 48
TG 215 1 5207 g 621 2 50
i 214 2 5209 HhgE 620 4 54
Lk 213 1 5210 BilgHE 619 7 61

FaWmEasnm




FRER | ZEomat | ABUMTE | ABERH BREH | AR | ABUME | NBETH
e 618 3 64 e 572 11 371
g% 617 2 66 B Lk 571 13 384
HhgE 616 3 69 BhgE 570 9 393
b 615 3 72 L] 569 12 405
BhlgE 614 1 73 RHg % 568 13 418
e 613 1 T4 B 567 11 429
i iy 612 2 76 bt 566 12 441
e 611 3 79 L] 565 14 455
HwHlgE 610 2 81 it 564 13 468
g 609 2 83 g 563 10 178
g 607 5 88 BlgE 562 14 192
e 606 9 97 ] 561 12 504
g 605 3 100 #igE 560 12 516
BlgE 604 8 108 Rlgs 559 16 532
B 603 8 116 e 558 10 542
Bk 602 5 121 BigE 557 14 556
Rl 601 10 131 B 556 14 570
e 600 5 136 rE ] 555 11 581
HHlgE 599 9 145 EHgFE 554 19 600
] 598 5 150 itk 553 14 614
b 597 3 153 L] 552 15 629
e 596 5 158 HlgE 551 16 645
e 595 5 163 g 550 14 659
g 594 5 168 il 549 19 678
gL 593 2 170 Bhg% 548 15 693
e 592 8 178 BihlgE 547 12 705
Bl 591 5 183 g 546 11 716
B 590 15 198 e 545 9 725
b 589 10 208 b T 544 22 747
g% 588 14 220 fatilbeT] 543 8 755
g 587 10 230 BHgH 542 22 77
HHGE 586 9 239 Bl % 541 19 796
B 585 8 247 b 540 12 808
HhlsE 584 4 251 BhgHE 539 16 824
g 583 13 264 ) 538 12 836
g% 582 11 275 BHgH 537 9 845
bz 581 11 286 B 536 12 857
g 580 7 293 s 535 15 872
B 579 4 297 g 534 8 880
B 578 9 306 B 533 25 905
TG 571 11 317 g 532 18 923
e e 576 6 323 FeniEed] 531 14 937
e 575 12 335 g 530 16 953
g B 574 11 346 BhgE 529 15 968
gt 573 14 360 Blg% 528 16 984

24 W k27 M




FRER | ZE0ma | ABUMT | ABERH RREEH | EONRE | ABUME | NBET
e 527 20 1004 L] 482 7 1692
g 526 12 1016 EigE 481 12 1704
HgE 525 14 1030 B 480 13 1717
Bhlgs 524 15 1045 g 479 10 1727
e 523 13 1058 g% 478 9 1736
gl 522 21 1079 HEitgs 477 9 1745
b 521 21 1100 s 476 16 1761
e 520 18 1118 L] 475 9 1770
BHlgE 519 14 1132 Bl 474 15 1785
e 518 15 1147 BHgH 473 5 1790
g 517 17 1164 Blgi % 472 11 1801
e 516 20 1184 ] 471 16 1817
s % 515 16 1200 i 470 7 1824
RlgE 514 12 1212 R’igE 169 9 1833
e 513 15 1227 e 468 12 1845
B 512 12 1239 B4 % 467 14 1859
B 511 13 1252 BEhgE 466 12 1871
e 510 16 1268 TE 465 9 1880
HHlgE 509 16 1284 HEHgE 464 i 1887
e 508 13 1297 g 463 11 1898
e 507 17 1314 e uEe ] 462 10 1908
i 506 17 1331 ] 461 11 1919
e 505 10 1341 BilgE 460 10 1929
Bagk 504 16 1357 BigE 459 25 1954
Hhlg s 503 8§ 1365 g 458 16 1970
e 502 17 1382 BhlgE 457 8 1978
g 501 16 1398 RigE 456 9 1987
B 500 16 1414 g% 455 7 1994
e e 499 19 1433 T 5% 454 12 2006
Tl g% 498 17 1450 fatilEe] 453 T 2013
e 497 15 1465 i uE ] 452 5 2018
B 496 16 1481 BilgE 451 13 2031
B 495 14 1495 fid ] 450 11 2042
HHlsE 494 10 1505 BHg% 449 7 2049
Hhlgs 493 15 1520 ] 448 13 2062
Bl 492 17 1537 BHg% 447 10 2072
bz 491 23 1560 g 446 10 2082
Rblg s 490 15 1575 g 445 10 2092
B 489 11 1586 e 444 9 2101
e 488 10 1596 EHgE 443 12 2113
b 487 23 1619 i 442 10 2123
e 486 18 1637 HhigE 441 14 2137
e 485 17 1654 g 440 4 2141
1B 484 16 1670 BhgH 439 9 2150
BgE 483 15 1685 BgH 438 14 2164

B WH*E2N




FRRER | ZEomat | ABUME | ABERH BEEH | AR | ABUME | NEET
e 437 13 2177 b 392 4 2162
g% 436 13 2190 HigE 391 6 2468
HhsE 435 10 2200 BhgE 390 8 2476
B 434 7 2207 g 389 5 2481
BhlgE 433 6 2213 g% 388 6 2487
R 432 14 2387 g 387 1 2488
e 431 10 2237 w’sE 385 5 2493
i 430 8 2245 L] 384 4 2497
e 429 15 2260 g 383 4 2501
e 428 8 2268 Ly ] 382 3 2504
Hhlg 427 5 2273 Blg% 381 3 2507
B 426 3 2276 BHgH 380 4 2511
il 425 2 2278 #igE 379 1 2512
@l 424 10 2288 B’gE 378 3 2515
B 423 5 2293 BhgE 377 1 2516
Bk 422 6 2299 g 376 3 2519
B 421 8§ 2307 Bl e 375 4 2523
e 420 2 2309 B 374 g 2525
HhgE 419 9 2318 HEHgE 373 8 2527
e 418 5 2323 B’gE 372 1 2528
B 417 1 2324 fe L] 371 7 2535
1 Ei 416 6 2330 ) 370 2 2537
g% 415 2 2332 s 369 g 2540
Hehlgi 414 6 2338 BilgE 368 1 2541
i3 i 413 9 2347 g 367 g 2543
e 412 7 2354 BilgE 366 g 2545
g 411 5 2359 g 365 1 2546
B 410 7 2366 RigE 364 1 2547
i 409 11 2377 b % 363 8 2550
g 408 5 2382 Techll i 362 2 2552
e 407 1 2386 T 361 2 2554
B 406 2 2388 g% 360 1 2555
B 405 5 2393 BHgH 359 g 2558
HHlsE 404 3 2396 B 358 1 2559
e 403 7 2403 BigE 356 2 2561
Tl % 402 7 2410 RHgE 355 2 2563
Hblg% 401 6 2416 g 354 1 2564
gt 400 6 2422 g 353 2 2566
i 399 8 2430 By 352 1 2567
B 398 2 2432 By 351 2 2569
G 397 1 2433 RigE 350 1 2570
RS 396 6 2439 k% 349 2 2572
e 395 7 2446 BHg 348 1 2573
B 394 4 2450 BhgH 347 2 2575
Bigek 393 8 2458 BilgE 346 g 2577

Fae k27




FRAER | 808 | ABUMTE | ABERH BEEH | AR | ABUME | NEET
e 345 o 2579 L) 253 1 2646
Erig ] 344 1 2580 g 250 1 2647
gk 342 3 2583 BilgE 248 1 2648
B 340 2 2585 #EilgE 247 3 2650
B 339 1 2586 BHgE 246 1 2651
gt 337 2 2588 B 245 1 2652
e 335 1 2589 BigE 244 1 2653
e 332 1 2590 fe e 239 1 2654
BilsE 331 2 2592 whlgE 238 2 2656
e 328 1 2593 by 236 1 2657
FhlgiE 327 2 2595 Blg 235 g 2659
L1 e 326 1 2596 BhgS 234 1 2660
5% 322 1 2597 B 233 1 2661
Rl 321 1 2598 HhlgE 231 1 2662
B 319 2 2600 e 229 1 2663
B 317 1 2601 Eilgs 227 2 2665
b 311 1 2602 g 224 1 2666
g 308 1 2603 BHgH 222 1 2667
HhlgE 306 1 2604 HEHgFE 220 1 2668
e 305 2 2606 fayilboe] 218 1 2669
L e 300 1 2607 e 216 1 2670
e 297 1 2608 ] 214 2 2672
B 295 1 2609 g 208 1 2673
Bgk 294 1 2610 BgE 204 1 2674
i1 i 291 1 2611 e 192 1 2675
e 290 2 2613 1RibgeE 190 1 2676
Rlg 289 1 2614 g 180 8 2679
B 286 3 2616 BHgE 129 1 2680
Bhlg 284 2 2618 Bhig-s 122 1 2681
Bl 281 2 2620 R E 106 1 2652
ELgiEs e 280 3 2623 B 97 1 2683
g% 279 1 2627 Bils s 84 ¢ 2684
e 278 1 2628 g 53 1 2685
s E 277 1 2629

e 276 2 2631

Fhlg % 274 1 2632

1B 270 1 2633

Fhigt 269 2 2635

e 268 1 2636

e 265 2 2638

e 263 1 2639

e 260 1 2640

e 258 1 2641

HhgE 257 3 2644

Biges 256 1 2645
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